INCLUDE NEMA 4X CONTROL PANEL ENCLOSURE 

1 LS 

BASE BID ITEM: 

(Identified individually for accounting and invoicing purposes) 

Words Figures 

BID CONTINGENCY: (To be used if and when directed by the Union County Improvement Authority) 

Thirty Five Thousand Dollars $35,000.00 

Words Figures 

TOTAL BASE BID PLUS CONTINGENCIES: 

$  

Words Figures 

Old Trailside Museum Sanitary Lift Station 

452 New Providence Road, Mountainside, New Jersey 

Bidder’s Name  

UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY 

Old Trailside Museum Sanitary Lift Station